
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/14/23 to 07/21/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/14/23 to 07/21/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/14/23 to 07/21/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 113.5176 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 399.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.36% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 286.7461 / $ 56.4802 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1080.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 252.60% / 49.75%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(270.80%)

Gross Profit $ 925.4551 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 811.9375) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.944 Winning Rate 36.96%

Profit Factor 1.140 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.819 / 0.088

Avg Winning Trade 54.4385 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (27.9978) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 2.4678 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 145.3223 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 62.5000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 6.7246) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 399.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.02%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 336.2188 / $ 35.7262 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1080.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (4999.83%) / (531.28%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(270.80%)

Gross Profit $ 388.3418 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 395.0664) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.843 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 0.983 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.630 / (0.011)

Avg Winning Trade 48.5427 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (26.3378) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade ($ 0.2924) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 137.9531 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 62.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 120.2422 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 399.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.38% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 280.3926 / $ 53.5313 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1080.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 233.19% / 44.52%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(270.80%)

Gross Profit $ 537.1133 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 416.8711) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.004 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.288 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.011 / 0.176

Avg Winning Trade 59.6793 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (29.7765) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 5.2279 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 145.3223 Avg Winning Bars 14
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 55.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/17/2023 07:40 Sell 15747.2500 07/17/2023 08:06 15761.2646 (30.0293) (30.0293) 26

2 07/17/2023 08:07 Buy 15762.2500 07/17/2023 08:11 15745.9385 (34.6230) (64.6523) 4

3 07/17/2023 08:14 Buy 15769.0000 07/17/2023 09:04 15794.5000 49.0000 (15.6523) 50

4 07/17/2023 09:42 Sell 15769.7500 07/17/2023 09:46 15777.2500 (17.0000) (32.6523) 4

5 07/17/2023 10:21 Sell 15784.5000 07/17/2023 10:30 15797.3564 (27.7129) (60.3652) 9

6 07/17/2023 10:57 Buy 15816.7500 07/17/2023 11:06 15808.3906 (18.7188) (79.0840) 9

7 07/17/2023 11:08 Buy 15815.2500 07/17/2023 11:33 15820.5645 8.6289 (70.4551) 25

8 07/17/2023 11:54 Buy 15827.2500 07/17/2023 12:38 15856.0000 55.5000 (14.9551) 44

9 07/18/2023 06:30 Sell 15789.0000 07/18/2023 06:59 15779.0000 18.0000 3.0449 29

10 07/18/2023 07:25 Sell 15759.5000 07/18/2023 07:40 15779.8564 (42.7129) (39.6680) 15

11 07/18/2023 08:18 Buy 15800.0000 07/18/2023 08:29 15785.7471 (30.5059) (70.1738) 11

12 07/18/2023 08:38 Buy 15806.0000 07/18/2023 09:24 15875.9766 137.9531 67.7793 46

13 07/18/2023 09:28 Buy 15905.5000 07/18/2023 09:53 15907.4326 1.8652 69.6445 25

14 07/18/2023 10:00 Buy 15918.7500 07/18/2023 10:21 15922.8740 6.2480 75.8926 21

15 07/18/2023 10:29 Buy 15936.0000 07/18/2023 11:41 15986.2500 98.5000 174.3926 72

16 07/18/2023 11:45 Buy 16000.2500 07/18/2023 12:00 15997.5000 (7.5000) 166.8926 15

17 07/18/2023 12:05 Buy 16005.7500 07/18/2023 12:31 16001.7813 (9.9375) 156.9551 26

18 07/19/2023 06:30 Buy 16021.5000 07/19/2023 06:33 16007.9307 (29.1387) 127.8164 3

19 07/19/2023 07:51 Buy 16030.5000 07/19/2023 07:54 16015.8623 (31.2754) 96.5410 3

20 07/19/2023 08:12 Buy 16036.7500 07/19/2023 08:23 16022.0693 (31.3613) 65.1797 11

21 07/19/2023 08:34 Buy 16049.0000 07/19/2023 08:40 16025.7471 (48.5059) 16.6738 6

22 07/19/2023 09:08 Buy 16052.7500 07/19/2023 09:15 16022.5000 (62.5000) (45.8262) 7

23 07/19/2023 09:36 Sell 15979.5000 07/19/2023 10:43 15952.0000 53.0000 7.1738 67

24 07/19/2023 11:05 Sell 15942.7500 07/19/2023 11:30 15935.0000 13.5000 20.6738 25

25 07/20/2023 06:37 Buy 15867.2500 07/20/2023 06:59 15861.2500 (14.0000) 6.6738 22

26 07/20/2023 07:14 Sell 15810.5000 07/20/2023 07:52 15736.8389 145.3223 151.9961 38

27 07/20/2023 08:22 Sell 15734.5000 07/20/2023 08:31 15758.5000 (50.0000) 101.9961 9

28 07/20/2023 08:43 Buy 15773.7500 07/20/2023 08:46 15759.7500 (30.0000) 71.9961 3

29 07/20/2023 09:07 Buy 15761.7500 07/20/2023 09:18 15757.7500 (10.0000) 61.9961 11

30 07/20/2023 09:44 Sell 15706.5000 07/20/2023 09:50 15712.0000 (13.0000) 48.9961 6

31 07/20/2023 09:59 Sell 15693.2500 07/20/2023 10:29 15703.6211 (22.7422) 26.2539 30

32 07/20/2023 10:39 Sell 15686.7500 07/20/2023 10:52 15709.2500 (47.0000) (20.7461) 13

33 07/20/2023 10:59 Sell 15689.7500 07/20/2023 11:46 15631.2500 115.0000 94.2539 47

34 07/20/2023 11:53 Sell 15608.7500 07/20/2023 12:30 15573.8506 67.7988 162.0527 37

35 07/21/2023 06:39 Sell 15659.2500 07/21/2023 07:12 15639.0039 38.4922 200.5449 33

36 07/21/2023 07:24 Sell 15591.2500 07/21/2023 07:46 15592.7773 (5.0547) 195.4902 22

37 07/21/2023 08:18 Buy 15613.5000 07/21/2023 08:34 15611.0000 (7.0000) 188.4902 16

38 07/21/2023 08:48 Sell 15601.0000 07/21/2023 08:50 15617.1650 (34.3301) 154.1602 2

39 07/21/2023 08:53 Sell 15595.0000 07/21/2023 09:01 15615.2500 (42.5000) 111.6602 8

40 07/21/2023 09:15 Sell 15582.2500 07/21/2023 09:20 15608.7500 (55.0000) 56.6602 5

41 07/21/2023 09:27 Sell 15583.7500 07/21/2023 09:53 15582.0000 1.5000 58.1602 26

42 07/21/2023 10:22 Buy 15609.7500 07/21/2023 10:44 15626.0732 30.6465 88.8066 22

43 07/21/2023 10:52 Buy 15644.7500 07/21/2023 11:03 15630.7500 (30.0000) 58.8066 11

44 07/21/2023 11:20 Sell 15598.7500 07/21/2023 11:42 15606.0000 (16.5000) 42.3066 22

45 07/21/2023 11:53 Sell 15592.2500 07/21/2023 12:19 15549.0000 84.5000 126.8066 26

46 07/21/2023 12:22 Sell 15541.7500 07/21/2023 12:46 15547.3945 (13.2891) 113.5176 24
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